
 

TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE ϮϬϭϳ – ϮϬϭϴ 
CMS uses the FACTS online payment system.  All families enrolled are required to establish a FACTS account for 

payment of tuition and fees.  FACTS charges a $55 initial enrollment fee.  Families choose to pay annual tuition 

in 1 installment, 3 installments or 10 installments.  Annual tuition payments begin in July for the school year 

 which starts in August.  Students starting mid-year pay a pro-rated tuition amount, but other fees still apply.   

     

TUITION 

PROGRAM HOURS ANNUAL TUITION 10 MONTHLY INSTALLMENTS 

Nido (2 months – 18 months) Half Day (8:00 – 11:30) $6,900 $690 

 Full Day (8:00 – 3:00) $9,000 $900 

Casita (18 months – 3 years) Half Day (8:00 – 11:30) $6,900 $690 

 Full Day (8:00 – 3:00) $9,000 $900 

Primary (3 years – 6 years) Half Day (8:00 – 11:30) $6,900 $690 

 Full Day (8:00 – 3:00) $8,000 $800 

Elementary (6 years – 12 years) Full Day (8:00 – 3:00) $8,600 $860 

EXTENDED HOURS CARE 

Early Care Begins at 7:15 $750 $75 

After School Care  Until 6:00 pm, 5 days per week $2,250 $225 

*Before and After School Care spaces are limited and enrollment is on a first-come, first-serve basis.   

FEES 

Application Fee $50 per child One-time, non-refundable fee submitted with student application 

First Time Enrollment Fee  $500 Non-refundable fee due upon enrollment, payable only once per family.  

Siblings enrolled pay Annual Enrollment fee.  

Annual Enrollment Fee $200 per child Annual, non-refundable fee due upon enrollment 

Late Pick up Fee 0 to 5 minutes           grace period 

5 to 15 minutes       $1 per minute 

15 to 30 minutes     $3 per minute 

Charge incurred when child is not picked up at their designated departure 

time (billed monthly) 

CREDITS 

Siblings $250 per child  Annual tuition credit, applies when 2 or more children are enrolled. 

Prepayment (1 installment)  $175 per child Annual tuition credit, applies when tuition is paid in 1 installment in July.   

*FACTS fee is also waived. 

Prepayment (3 installments) $55 per child Annual tuition credit, applies when tuition is paid in 3 installments in July, 

November and February 
   

 

HOLIDAY CARE:  CMS offers holiday care on select school closure dates.  Please see the school calendar for specific dates offered.  Space is limited and 

enrollment is on a first-come, first-serve basis.  Holiday care is open to current CMS students.  CMS alumni and elementary aged siblings of current 

students may enroll as space allows. 

SUMMER CAMP:  Summer Camp is offered during June, July and August.  Camp information (including rates & dates) is released in February.  Space is 

limited and enrollment is on a first-come, first-serve basis.  Summer camp is open to current CMS students.  CMS alumni and elementary-age siblings of 

current CMS students may enroll as space allows.   

ENRICHMENT:  Enrichment prograŵs are offered after school for studeŶts iŶ the ChildreŶ’s House aŶd EleŵeŶtary prograŵs.  Enrichment classes are 

open to current CMS students only. 

Enrollment assumes that your child will be enrolled for the entire school year.  If a reason arises for you to withdraw your child early, please contact the 

Executive Director in writing within 30 days of the requested withdrawal date.  If your child's space cannot be filled immediately from the waiting list, you 

will be responsible for the tuition for thirty (30) days following the date of written notice.  If you are withdrawing your child after March 1st, your family is 

responsible for the tuition for the remaining months of the school year, as we are unable to fill spots that late in the semester.   
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